Clarinda Fund Balances

Account:

General Fund (10)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Total Fund Available

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Flex Spending Acct. Balance

General Fund Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Management Fund (22)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

Capital Projects Fund (33)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Capital Project Savings

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Ending Balance

PPEL Fund (36)

Beginning Balance

Revenues

Expenditures

Other Outstanding

Ending Balance

Clarinda Community School Distrcit

Fund Balance Report

July

$ 1,762,738.88
$ 231,069.70
$ 1,993,808.58
$ 1,005,448.58
$ 37.45
$ 988,322.55

S 37,3445
$ 1,537,318.66
$ 37.45

$ 1,537,356.11

$ 285,899.30
$ 3,776.13
$  234,189.40
$  55,486.03
$ 278,063.70
$  82,931.62
$ 3,890.52
$ 51.16
$ 357,053.64

$ 2,065,408.27
$ 51.16
s 2

$ 2,065,459.43

321,890.79
1,353.10
8,608.31

2.74

314,632.84

W W W N W

August
S 988,322.55
S 844,461.04

$ 1,832,783.59
$ 1,243,838.51
S 39.95
$ 588,905.13

S 1,537,356.11
5 39.95

$ 1,537,396.06

55,486.03
1.42
1,726.00
53,761.45

W n

357,053.64
94,387.26
10,454.91

54.57

440,931.42

W W n

$ 2,065,459.43
$ 54.57
S =

S

2,065,514.00

314,632.84
50,012.46
8,850.31
2,92
355,792.07
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